408600 G LLESPIE CENTRAL APPR DI ST

OMNNER

714005
714113
714139
714055
714042
714010
714177
714012
714172
714154
714013
714089
714014
714015
714019
714145
714021
714022
714023
714176
714144
714027
714028
714029
714179
714180
714148
714122
714151
714035
714036
714038
714037
714039
714041
714110
714044
714045
714049
714051
714002
714052
714053
714126
714057
714164
714117
714142
714062
714063
714170

NAME

AB ASTRI'S W NERY

ADEGA VI NHO

ADIN WNES LLC

ALLEN KELLER COVPANY | LLC
AMERI CAN TONER CORP

AMERI CAN TOWERS LLC

AMG TECHNCLOGY | NVST GRP LLC

AQUA TEXAS | NC

ARCH RAY LLC

AR STI DE FARMS LLC

AT&T MOBILITY LLC

AT&T W RELI NE HOLDI NGS LLC

ATMOS ENERGY M D- TEX DI STRI BUT
ATMOS ENERGY M D- TEX PI PELI NE

BEE CREEK COVMUNI CATI ONS
BWH AIR LLC

BRATCHER WALTER & DELCRI S FAM

CCTML LLC

CENTRAL TEXAS ELECTRI C COOP

CORE | NTERNATI ONAL
CROSSW ND

DI AMVOND TOWAERS V LLC
DI RECTV LLC

DI SH NETWORK LLC

DI SH W RELESS LLC
EIP HOLDINGS || LLC
FALCON AERO I NC

FARM CREDI T LEASI NG SERVI CES
FLETCHAI R FLEET SUPPORT LLC

FREDBG W NERY

FRI TZ TONER COVMMUNI CATI ONS
FRONTI ER COVWM CORP SRVCS
FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ONS
GCV ENTERPRI SES

GTP ACQUI SI TI ON PARTNERS 1 |

HARMONI TOWERS LLC
HEATH SPARKLI NG W NES
H GHPO NT W RELESS | NC
H LMY CELLARS

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS
I NVENTI ON VI NEYARDS

M NERAL 20- DAY NOTI CES PREPARED FOR THE FOLLOW NG OMNERS

ADDRESS 1

ANTHONY F & ERIN SM TH
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% AVBROSE & ASOCI ATES LLC
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
TRUST %.1 SA BRATCHER

% RYAN & COVPANY

% KROLL LLC

YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YEGNEN FULLBROOK

% BDO USA LLP

% KROLL LLC

YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
TWO ALLEGHENY CENTER
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
9BERT L. SWTZER
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% KROLL LLC

% KROLL LLC

% LONE CAK PROPERTY TAX SERVI C

YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
%BRI AN HEATH

UKUNZ, SHARON

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% RYAN & COVPANY

% LONE CAK PROPERTY TAX SERVI C

| NWOCOD ESTATES W NERY & Bl STRO PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT

| RON GOAT DI STI LLERY
KAGER | NDUSTRI ES

KI NDER MORGAN TEXAS Pl PELI NE

KNS PRECI SI ON | NC
KUHLMAN ESTATES
LI NDE GAS & EQUI PMENT | NC

LI QUI DPOVER SPECI ALTY PRCDUCTS

LONGHORN CELLARS
M&H FLI GHT SERVI CES

YKERRY W LLI AMS
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% ADVANTAX | NC

% DUCHARME MCM LLEN & ASSCC | N PO BOX 80615

90l CKEY, M CHAEL & DEANNA

4/ 29/ 2025

ADDRESS 2 ADDRESS 3
PO BOX 269 STONEWALL X
3939 BEE CAVE RD BLDGAUSTI N X
PO BOX 2032 JOHNSON CI TY X
PO BOX 393 FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA GA
PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA GA
95 PARKER QAKS LN HUDSON OAKS X
16545 VI LLAGE DR BU LJERSEY VI LLAGE X
18927 W FM 580 LOVETA X
11290 E HWY 290 FREDERI CKSBURG X
1010 PINE, 6E-L-01 ST. LOUS MO
1010 PINE, 6E-L-01 ST LOUS MO
PO BOX 650205 DALLAS X
PO BOX 650205 DALLAS X
PO BOX 1757 FREDERI CKSBURG X
200 VI NEYARD LANE FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 437 HARPER X
PO BOX 460049 HOUSTON X
PO BOX 2629 ADDI SON X
301 MAIN PLAZA #306 NEW BRAUNFELS X
PO BOX 388 FREDERI CKSBURG X
2929 ALLEN PARKWAY 2CHOUSTON X
PO BOX 2789 ADDI SON X
PO BOX 6623 ENGLEWOOD o
PO BOX 6623 ENGLEWOOD o
NOVA TOAER 2 SUI TE 10PI TTSBURGH PA
245 E MAIN ST FREDERI CKSBURG X
6340 S FI DDLERS GREENGREENWOCD VI LLAG CO
PO BOX 308 COVFORT >
247 WEST MAIN STREET FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 311 FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 2629 ADDI SON X
PO BOX 2629 ADDI SON X
PO BOX 311863 NEW BRUNSFEL X
PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA GA
PO BOX 460667 HOUSTON X
PO BOX 10 STONEWALL X
PO BOX 1306 FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 2169 FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 460049 HOUSTON X
PO BOX 311863 NEW BRUNSFEL X
10303 E US HAY 290  FREDERI CKSBURG X
817 USENER RD FREDERI CKSBURG X
3168 N STATE H GHWAY FREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 4372 HOUSTON X
112 MARSCHALL CREEK RFREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 10 STONEWALL X
2500 VESTFI ELD DR #20ELG N IL
I NDI ANAPQOLI S I'N
315 RANCH ROAD 1376 FREDERI CKSBURG X
X

% SWBC AD VALOREM TAX ADVI SORS 9311 SAN PEDRO AVE SSAN ANTONI O

78671
78746
78636
78624
31139
31139
76087
77040-1
76853
78624
63101
63101
75265
75265
78624
78624-7
78631
77056
75001- 2
78130
78624
77019-7
75001- 2
80155
80155
15212
78624
80111
78013
78624
78624
75001- 2
75001- 2
78131
31139
77056
78671
78624
78624
77056
78131
78624
78624
78624-5
77210
78624
78671
60124
46280
78624
78216



408600 G LLESPIE CENTRAL APPR DI ST

OMNNER

714064
714065
714104
714076
714166
714070
714146
714123
714074
714158
714118
714077
714079
714080
714163
714081
714082
714083
714168
714085
714087
714095
714096
714097
714165
714141
714129
714094
714009
714128
714162
714101
714102
714173
714107
714125
714116
714004

OMNER

NAME

MAGELLAN CRUDE O L PIPELINE LP
MCI COMMUNI CATI ON SERVI CES | NC

M BROVA 3 LLC

NARROW PATH W NERY LLC
N35795 LLC

QASI' S PI PELI NE COMPANY

ONE ECHO LIMA LLC

PERM AN HI GHWAY PI PELI NE
PI NNACLE TOWERS | NC
SALVATI ON SPEAKEASY
SALVATI ON SPI RI TS DI STI LLERY
SANTAMARI A CELLARS | NC

SBA | NFRASTRUCTURE LLC

SBA MONARCH STEEL

SBA STEEL Il LLC

SBA STEEL LLC

SBA TONERS || LLC

SBA TONERS |V LLC

SEDONA SKI ES AVI ATI ON
SLATE THECRY

SQUTHTEX 66 PI PELI NE COMPANY
SPECTRUM ADVANCED SERVI CES
SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC
SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC
SW SSOVATI ON

TEXAS HERI TAGE W NERY

TI LLMAN | NFRASTRUCTURE LLC
TI ME WARNER CABLE BUSI NESS
UNI SITE I NC

UNI TE PRI VATE NETWORKS LLC
VB BTS Il LLC

VERTI CAL BRI DGE S3 ASSETS LLC
VI ASAT | NC

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

W NDSTREAM COVMUNI CATI ONS KERR

WOLFMUELLER DI STILLING CO LLC
2843 VENTURES DBA
41 P TECHNOLOGY & MEDI A LLC

89 | TEMS- 277

M NERAL 20- DAY NOTI CES PREPARED FOR THE FOLLOW NG OMNERS

ADDRESS 1

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% KROLL LLC

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
ROBERT TURBEVI LLE
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% KE ANDREWS & COMPANY
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% RYAN LLC

YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
MARTI N SANTAMARI A
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
%JONES, RANDALL & CARROLL
% RYAN LLC

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% RYAN LLC

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
YPROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
% RYAN LLC

% RYAN LLC

% DUCHARME MCM LLEN & ASSCC | N

% TAX ADVI SORS GROUP | NC
% KROLL LLC

PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
KALASI CELLARS

YPATRI CK R KI NG

4/ 29/ 2025

ADDRESS 2 ADDRESS 3

PO BOX 871 10TH FLR TULSA (0
PO BOX 2629 ADDI SON X
240 STONEY HILL CENTER PO NT X
6331 S RR 1623 STONEWALL X
1174 FUNF KI NDER RD FREDERI CKSBURG X
2424 RI DGE ROAD ROCKWAL L X
2807 ALLEN STREET #80DALLAS X
PO BOX 4372 HOUSTON X
PO BOX 460049 HOUSTON X
10091 E US HAY 290  FREDERI CKSBURG X
10091 E US HAWY 290  FREDERI CKSBURG X
12044 S STATE HW 16 FREDERI CKSBURG X
8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON FL
8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON FL
8051 CONGRESS AVENUE BOCA RATON FL
8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON FL
8051 CONGRESS ST BOCA RATON FL
8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON FL
112 MARSCHALL CREEK RFREDERI CKSBURG X
1827 PFI ESTER RD FREDERI CKSBURG X
100 CONGRESS AVE STE AUSTIN X
PO BOX 7467 CHARLOTTE NC
PO BOX 7467 CHARLOTTE NC
PO BOX 7467 CHARLOTTE NC
112 MARSCHALL CREEK RFREDERI CKSBURG X
PO BOX 2288 FREDERI CKSBURG X
100 CONGRESS AVE STE AUSTIN X
PO BOX 7467 CHARLOTTE NC
PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA GA
120 VEST 12TH ST FLOOKANSAS CI TY M
1233 WEST LOOP S SUl THOUSTON X
1233 WEST LOOP S SUl THOUSTON X
PO BOX 80615 I NDI ANAPQLI S I'N
PO BOX 671287 DALLAS X
PO BOX 2629 ADDI SON X
2205 HARVARD AVE M DLAND X
414 GOEHVANN LN FREDERI CKSBURG X
415 S WASHI NGTON ST. , FREDERI CKSBURG X

74102
75001- 2
78010
78671
78624
75087
75204
77210-4
77056-0
78624
78624
78624
33487
33487
33487
33487
33487
33487
78624
78624
78701-1
28241
28241
28241
78624
78624
78701-1
28241
31139
64105
77027
77027
46280
75367-1
75001- 2
79701-5
78624
78624



